OMR Oil Leg Volumetrics
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Bo @ 700 psi
Sw
HCPV/Phi-Ac-Ft

Phi-Ac-Ft =

Cum to Date (STB)

Rem. Res, (STB)
Ult. Rec (STB) =

QOIP (STB) =

Current RF
Ultimate RF

1.378
1.230
0.500
2,815

15,895
698,370

296,500
994,870

44,742,534

1.6%
2.2%
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