OMR Oil Leg Volumetrics	
Boi	1.378
Bo @ 700 psi	1.230
Sw	0.500
HCPV/Phi-Ac-Ft =	2,815
Phi-Ac-Ft =	15,895
Cum to Date (STB)	698,370
Ult. $Rec (STB) =$	994,870
OOIP (STB) =_	44,742,534
Current RF Ultimate RF	1.6% 2.2%

BEFORE THE
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Case No.12265 Exhibit No. — 
Submitted By:
OXY USA, Inc.
Hearing Date: October 21, 1999